
Company List Ext. Group Email

Credit Department 2 Credit@cglcorp.com

Parts Department 3 Refer to location list

Equipment Order Department 4 OrderDept@cglcorp.com

Sales Department 5 ISSGroup@cglcorp.com

Service Department 6 techsupport@cglcorp.com

President Ext.  

Eric Williams 1603 ewilliams@cglcorp.com

Director of Finance Ext.  

Tina Gauthier 1106 tgauthier@cglcorp.com

Operations Manager Ext.  

David Tenerowicz 1153 dtenerowicz@cglcorp.com

Director of Sales & Service Ext.  

Kevin Finnie 1901 kfinnie@cglcorp.com

Residential Sales Manager Ext.  

Rich Elkouri 1118 relkouri@cglcorp.com

Commercial Sales Manager Ext.  

Nick Evanoff 1169 nevanoff@cglcorp.com

Parts Sales Manager Ext.  

Keith Winnie 1133 kwinnie@cglcorp.com

Specialty Products Manager Ext.  

Ben Copeland 1124 bcopeland@cglcorp.com

Service Manager Ext.  

Bill Purcell 1103 bpurcell@cglcorp.com

Residential Department Ext.  

Linda Monendo - Residential Administrative Asst 1147 lmonendo@cglcorp.com

Marketing Department Ext.  

Matthew Sankey 1167 msankey@cglcorp.com

Warranty Assistance Ext. warranty@cglcorp.com

Ruth Jackson (Warranty Administrator) 1115 rjackson@cglcorp.com

Sandra Baker (Warranty Specialist) 1109 sbaker@cglcorp.com

Inside Sales Department / Order Dept Ext.  

Chris Koitek - Dept. Manager 1130 ckoitek@cglcorp.com

Inside Sales Department   5 ISSGroup@cglcorp.com

Order Department 4 OrderDept@cglcorp.com

Plan & Specification Department NA estimating@cglcorp.com

Product Specialist Ext.  

Jason Phillips (Ductless & VRF Specialist) 1128 jphillips@cglcorp.com

Matt Pawlik (Building Automation Specialist) 1189 mpawlik@cglcorp.com

Evan Czekuc (Hydronic Products Specialist) 1620 eczekuc@cglcorp.com

Aru Sau (Specification Sales Engineer) 1101 asau@cglcorp.com

Contact List



Livonia Ext. LivoniaParts@cglcorp.com

Vince Metcalf – Branch Manager 1117 vmetcalf@cglcorp.com

734-522-5000 Main  

734-216-2690 Emergency  

Grand Rapids  Ext. GRParts@cglcorp.com

RJ Selby – Parts Manager 1611 rselby@cglcorp.com

616-406-1645 Main  

616-293-2236 Emergency  

Flint Ext. FlintParts@cglcorp.com

Keith Saari – Branch Manager 1401 ksaari@cglcorp.com

810-715-9000 Main  

734-637-5837 Emergency  

Traverse City  Ext. TCParts@cglcorp.com

Casey Lorincz - Branch Manager 1910 clorincz@cglcorp.com

231-421-6456 Main  

231-357-1665 Emergency  

Lansing  Ext. LansingParts@cglcorp.com

Brandon Beland – Branch Manager 1703 bbeland@cglcorp.com

517-882-2427 Main  

517-490-6029 Emergency  

Madison Heights  Ext. MadHtsParts@cglcorp.com

Dwight Pooler – Branch Manager 1300 dpooler@cglcorp.com

248-585-3910 Main  

734-637-5835 Emergency  

Toledo   ToledoParts@cglcorp.com

Helen Ward - Branch Manager 1501 hward@cglcorp.com

419-537-9424 Main  

419-392-7173 Emergency  

Branch Locations


